
B
ad

 ti
llå

te
t

1:
1

9

10

1:
1

1:
11

1:
11

1:
8

10

1

1

2

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

\1
0\

\1
\

\1
\

\1
\

\1
\

\1
\

\1
\

H
O

R
N

S
B

E
R

G
 1

2

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2

Sv

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

(S
v)

S
v

S
v

S
v

S
v

(S
v)

S
v

S
v

(g
a:

1)

(g
a:

1)
(g

a:
2)

(g
a:

1)

(g
a:

1)

Fr
an

zé
ng

at
an

Fran
zé

ng
ata

n

Ho
rn

sb
er

gs
 S

tra
nd

Hor
ns

be
rg

s S
tra

nd

Horn
sb

erg
sv

äg
en

Ku
ng

sh
olm

s S
tra

nd
sti

g

Ku
ng

sh
olm

s S
tra

nd
sti

g

Lin
dh

ag
en

sg
ata

n

Kr
ist

ine
be

rg
s S

tra
nd

Eyvind Johnsons Gata

Harry
 Martin

sons G
ata

Pär 
La

ge
rkv

ist
s G

ata

Pär 
La

ge
rkv

ist
s G

ata

M
oa

 M
ar

tin
so

ns
 T

or
g

K
ris

tin
eb

er
gs

 S
tra

nd
pa

rk

H
or

ns
be

rg
s 

S
tra

nd
pa

rk

La
rs 

Fors
se

lls 
Gata

Sar
a L

idm
an

s G
ata

Le
nn

gre
ns

ga
tan

Lin
dh

ag
en

sg
ata

n

Lin
dh

ag
en

sg
ata

n

LY
C

K
O

LA
N

D
E

T

LY
C

K
S

A
LI

G
H

E
TE

N

FÄ
G

N
A

D
E

N

LY
C

K
A

N

LU
S

TE
N

V
Ä

LG
Å

N
G

E
N

H
Ä

N
R

Y
C

K
N

IN
G

E
N

N
Ä

TR
U

LL
A

R
E

N

V
Ä

LB
E

H
A

G
E

T

JU
B

LE
T

H
O

R
N

S
B

E
R

G

LE
E

N
D

E
T

39

40

13
0

133

17

12
4

12
8

13
2

19

12
2

4

6

8

10

2

1

1

31
33

35
37

39
41

2
4

6

57

32

34
36

38
40

42

41
43

45
47

49
51

53
55

57
59

61

44
46

48

10

12

14

16

63
65

67

8

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

13
4

13
6

13
8

15

17

19

21

23

30

39

58

60

62

64

66

68

70
14

0

14
2

14
4

14
6

14
8

2

4

6

8

10

14

12

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

43
45

47

49

51

3

14

16

18

20

42

44

46

48

50

52

10
1

91

93

95

97

99

31

33

2

4

6

50

52

54

11

13

7

9
69

71

73

75

77

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

72

74

76

78

80

82

83

85

87

89

26

28

30

32

34

36

14
1

14
3

14
5

14
7

14
9

15
1

12
6

U
lv

su
nd

as
jö

n

N
el

ly
 S

ac
hs

 P
ar

k

10 Bilaga 2




